

North Carolina Department of Transportation

Work Order Number: 15006.1078271

Route: Business 130 Fairmont

County: Robeson

Location: Culvert #15, .13 miles west of SR 2300, Lat 34.4937 Long-79.1036

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: May 31, 2018

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: BUS 130 Fairmont			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	20,000	20,000.
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Debris/Wing Removal/Disposal)	1	LS	28,000	28,000
30		SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	8000 ⁰⁰	8000 ⁰⁰
40		SP	Borrow	50	CY	1 ⁰⁰	50 ⁰⁰
50		SP	PZ27 Sheet Pile Wing	550	SF	55 ⁰⁰	30250 ⁰⁰
60		SP	Floating Turbidity Curtain	100	SY	1 ⁰⁰	100 ⁰⁰
70		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	250	LF	1 ⁰⁰	250 ⁰⁰
80		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	50	TON	55 ⁰⁰	2750 ⁰⁰
90		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	500	SY	4 ⁰⁰	2000 ⁰⁰
100		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	40	SY	2.75	110 ⁰⁰
110		SP	Wattle	100	LF	1.00	100 ⁰⁰
120		1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	1.00	1.00
130		864	Remove & Reset Guardrail	50	LF	1.00	50 ⁰⁰
TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1078271:				\$ 91,661.			

North Carolina Department of Transportation

Work Order Number: 15006.1078271

Route: Business 130 Fairmont

County: Robeson

Location: Culvert #15, .13 miles west of SR 2300, Lat 34.4937 Long -79.1036

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: MAY 31, 2018

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: BUS 130 Fairmont			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,998.25	6,998.25
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Pavement Removal)	1	LS	77,000.00	77,000.00
30		SP	Traffic Control	1	CY	25,000.00	25,000.00
40		SP	Borrow	50	TON	25.00	1,250.00
50		SP	PZ27 Sheet Pile Wing	550	LS	31.00	17,050.00
60		SP	Floating Turbidity Curtain	100	TON	37.00	3,700.00
70		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	250	TON	2.50	625.00
80		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B (Include Geotextile)	50	TON	65.00	3,250.00
90		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	500	LS	7.50	3,750.00
100		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	40	LS	8.50	340.00
110		SP	Wattle	100	SY	15.00	1,500.00
120		1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	LF	5,000.00	5,000.00
130		864	Remove and Reset Guardrail	50	TON	30.00	1,500.00

TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1078271: \$146,963.25

North Carolina Department of Transportation

Work Order Number: 15006.1078271

Route: Business 130 Fairmont

County: Robeson

Location: Culvert #15, .13 miles west of SR 2300, Lat 34.4937 Long-79.1036

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: May 31, 2018

Liquidated Damages: \$ 500.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: BUS 130 Fairmont			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	11,780.00	11,780.00
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Debris/Wing Removal/Disposal)	1	LS	38,440.00	38,440.00
30		SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	13,925.00	13,925.00
40		SP	Borrow	50	CY	37.00	1,850.00
50		SP	PZ27 Sheet Pile Wing	550	SF	160.00	88,000.00
60		SP	Floating Turbidity Curtain	100	SY	34.00	3,400.00
70		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	250	LF	5.00	1,250.00
80		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	50	TON	216.00	10,800.00
90		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	500	SY	21.00	10,500.00
100		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	40	SY	33.00	1,320.00
110		SP	Wattle	100	LF	53.00	5,300.00
120		1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	6,100.00	6,100.00
130		864	Remove & Reset Guardrail	50	LF	98	4,925.00
TOTAL BID FOR 15006.1078271:							197,590.00

One Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand, Five
Hundred Ninety Dollars.
Ninety
m Evans